Acquisition du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres :

Le dossier d’Appel d’Offres sera obtenu au Secrétariat particulier des services du Gouverneur de la
Région de l’Adamaoua sur présentation d’une quittance de versement au Trésor Public d’une somme
non remboursable de cent cinquante mille (150 000) F CFA au titre des frais d’achat de dossier.
Cette quittance devra identifier le payeur comme représentant l’Entreprise désireuse de participer à
l’Appel d’Offres.
Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du dossier par téléchargement gratuit aux

[...]

http://www.publiccontracts.cm on ARMP’s website (www.armp.cm).

8. ACQUISITION OF THE INVITATION TO TENDER:
The bidding documents will be obtaïned at the Particular Secretariat office’s Govenor of Adamawa
Region on presentation of a receipt of payment to the Public Treasury of a non-refundable amount of
one hundred and fifty thousand (150.000) CFA francs under a file purchase fee. The said receipt
must identify the payer as representing a contractor
This reçeipt must identify the buyer as representing the company wishing to participate in call for
tenders.

An electronic version of the tender file can also be downloaded free of charge from the addresses